Item #

O 00 N O U1 B W N P

W W W W W W W W W N N N DN DNDNDNNMNDNNMNDNP PP RFP P P R PR R
O 00 N O 0 B W N P O OO N O UV B WDN P O O OOWNO OV P WNPF—L, O

Warehouse Item

Clay (Art) - 50 1b

Art Gum Eraser (1"x1"x1")

Brush - Watercolor #5, 9/16"
Brush - Watercolor #10, 27/32"
Brush, Black, Bristle, Easel, 3/4"
Brush, Black, Bristle, Easel, 1/2"
Index Guides, A-Z, 3x5

Index Guides, A-Z, 4x6

Index Guides, A-Z, 5x8

Index Card, Ruled, 3x5 (100/pk)
Index Card, Plain, 3x5 (100/pk)
Index Card, Ruled, 4x6 (100/pk)
Index Card, Plain, 4x6 (100/pk)
Index Card, Ruled, 5x8 (100/pk)
Index Card, Plain, 5x8 (100/pk)
Chalk - White, dustless (12/box)
Chalk - Yellow, dustless (12/box)
Chalk - Sidewalk, Assorted Colors 4", (20/box)
Gem Clips, Small (100/box)

Gem Clips, Jumbo (100/box)
Crayons - Reg. (8 color)

Crayons - Reg. (16 color)

Paper Bag, White

Crayons - Fluorescent (8 color)
Crayons - Jumbo (8 color)
Crayons - Multi-Cultural (8 color)
Envelopes, Plain #10, White (500/box)
Batteries, AA

Batteries, AAA
Envelopes, 6" x 9" pull & seal
Envelopes, 9" x 12" pull & seal
Envelopes, 10" x 13" pull & seal
Envelopes, 10" x 15" pull & seal
Envelopes, Inter-Departmental
Erasers - Chalkboard, Wool
Erasers - Pink, small wedge
Erasers - Pencil cap, rubber
Paper Fastener - 1" Brass (100/box)

Price

$17.00
$0.16
$0.39
$0.45
$0.52
$0.45
$1.31
$1.89
$2.90
$0.30
$0.30
$0.54
$0.53
$0.86
$0.86
$0.18
$0.24
$1.79
$0.14
$0.40
$0.49
$1.02
$0.03
$1.04
$2.48
$0.85
$11.29
$0.72
$0.58
$0.12
$0.12
$0.13
$0.16
$0.23
$0.47
$0.09
$0.12
$0.81

Pack
Box
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Each
Box
Box
Box
Box
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

Box



40
41
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

File Folders, Hanging (25/box)

File Folders, Letter (100/box)

File Folder Labels, Yellow (248/pkg)

File Folder Labels, Orange (248/pkg)

File Folder Labels, Green (248/pkg)

File Folder Labels, Light Blue (248/pkg)
File Folder Labels, Dark Blue (248/pkg)
File Folder Labels, Lavender (248/pkg)
File Guides, A-Z, Letter

File Guides, A-Z, Legal

School Glue, White, 4 oz.

Tap-N-Glue Cap

School Glue, White, Gallon

Glue Stick, .74 oz

Glue Stick - Hot Gun, 7/16"x4", clear (50/Bag)
Marker, Broad Tip, Yellow (water soluble)
Marker, Broad Tip, Orange (water soluble)
Marker, Broad Tip, Purple (water soluble)
Marker, Broad Tip, Brown (water soluble)
Marker, Broad Tip, Red (water soluble)
Marker, Broad Tip, Green (water soluble)
Marker, Broad Tip, Blue (water soluble)
Marker, Broad Tip, Black (water soluble)
Marker, Permanent, Black

Marker, Permanent, Blue

Marker, Permanent, Red

Marker, Permanent, Green

Marker, Permanent, Violet

Marker, Permanent, Orange

Marker, Permanent, Brown

Marker, Permanent, Yellow

Marker, Crayola, Pastel Colors, 8 set, wide
Marker, Crayola, Classic Colors, 8 set, broad tip
Classic Colors, 8 set, fine

Marker, Vis-a-vis, (Overhead Projectors) 8 set
Marker, Sharpie, Fine, Black

Marker, Sharpie, Fine, Blue

Marker, Sharpie, Fine, Red

Marker, Sharpie, Fine, Green

$3.85
$3.53
$1.59
$1.19
$1.59
$1.59
$1.59
$1.59
$2.91
$3.75
$0.62
$1.21
$11.12
$0.26
$2.68
$0.23
$0.23
$0.23
$0.23
$0.23
$0.23
$0.23
$0.23
$0.49
$0.49
$0.49
$0.42
$0.49
$0.49
$0.49
$0.49
$2.09
$1.41
$1.41
$2.59
$0.46
$0.45
$0.45
$0.53

Box
Box
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Each
Each
Each
Each
Bag
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Box
Box
Box
Box
Each
Each
Each
Each



80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Marker, Sharpie, Ultra Fine, Black

Marker, Sharpie, Ultra Fine, Blue

Marker, Sharpie, Ultra Fine, Red

Marker, Sharpie, Ultra Fine, Green

Modeling Clay, 1 Ib/4 color

Tempera Paint, Liquid Pint, Red

Tempera Paint, Liquid Pint, Yellow

Tempera Paint, Liquid Pint, Blue

Tempera Paint, Liquid Pint, Green

Tempera Paint, Liquid Pint, Orange

Tempera Paint, Liquid Pint, Violet

Tempera Paint, Liquid Pint, Brown

Tempera Paint, Liquid Pint, White

Tempera Paint, Liquid Pint, Black

Calculator Ribbons

Calculator Paper, 2 1/4" wide

Art Tissue, 20"x30", Assorted

Art Tissue, 20"x30", Green

Art Tissue, 20"x30", Pink

Art Tissue, 20"x30", Sky Blue

Art Tissue, 20"x30", Yellow

Art Tissue, 20"x30", White

Art Tissue, 20"x30", Purple

Art Tissue, 20"x30", Red

Art Tissue, 20"x30", Dark Green

Art Tissue, 20"x30", Blue

Construction Paper, 9x12, Assorted (50/pk)
Construction Paper, 9x12, Warm Brown (50/pk)
Construction Paper, 9x12, Blue (50/pk)
Construction Paper, 9x12, Butterscotch (50/pk)
Construction Paper, 9x12, Holiday Red (50/pk)
Construction Paper, 9x12, Light Gray (50/pk)
Construction Paper, 9x12, Dark Gray (50/pk)
Construction Paper, 9x12, Black (50/pk)
Construction Paper, 9x12, Orange (50/pk)
Construction Paper, 9x12, Yellow (50/pk)
Construction Paper, 9x12, Pink (50/pk)
Construction Paper, 12x18, Pink (25/pk)
Construction Paper, 12x18, Holiday Red (25/pk)

$0.55
$0.56
$0.56
$0.56
$1.29
$0.97
$0.95
$0.95
$0.95
$0.95
$0.95
$0.95
$0.95
$0.95
$1.05
$0.55
$1.19
$2.08
$1.96
$1.86
$1.22
$0.88
$1.86
$1.96
$1.83
$1.22
$0.79
$0.79
$0.79
$0.86
$0.89
$0.89
$1.18
$0.79
$0.79
$0.79
$0.79
$1.06
$0.84

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package



119 Construction Paper, 12x18, Light Green (25/pk) $0.84 Package

120 Construction Paper, 12x18, Holiday Green (25/pk) $1.58 Package
121 Construction Paper, 12x18, Light Blue (25/pk) $1.58 Package
122 Construction Paper, 12x18, Blue (25/pk) $1.58 Package
123 Construction Paper, 12x18, Black (25/pk) $1.58 Package
124 Construction Paper, 12x18, White (25/pk) $1.58 Package
125 Construction Paper, 12x18, Violet (25/pk) $1.58 Package
126 Construction Paper, 12x18, Orange (25/pk) $1.06 Package
127 Construction Paper, 12x18, Light Gray (25/pk) $1.08 Package
128 Construction Paper, 12x18, Warm Brown (25/pk) $1.29 Package
129 Construction Paper, 12x18, Dark Brown (25/pk) $1.29 Package
130 Construction Paper, 12x18, Yellow (25/pk) $1.19 Package
131 Construction Paper, 12x18, Assorted (25/pk) $1.58 Package
132 Drawing Paper, White, 9x12, 60 Ib $5.59 Ream
133 Drawing Paper, White, 12x18, 60 Ib $11.20 Ream
134 Drawing Paper, Manila, 9x12 $5.95 Ream
135 Drawing Paper, Manila, 12x18 $8.49 Ream
136 Paper - Newsprint, 9x12 $2.58 Ream
137 Paper - Newsprint, 12x18 $4.89 Ream
138 Paper - Newsprint, 18x24 $13.40 Ream
140 Poster Board, 22"x28", Orange $8.45 Each
141 Poster Board, 22"x28", Red $0.26 Each
142 Poster Board, 22"x28", Light Blue $0.29 Each
143 Poster Board, 22"x28", Dark Blue $0.29 Each
145 Poster Board, 22"x28", Yellow $0.29 Each
146 Poster Board, 22"x28", Black $0.29 Each
147 Paper Punch, Single Hole $0.59 Each
148 Paper Punch, 3-Hole, Adjustable $3.71 Each
149 Pencil - #2, Medium Soft $0.05 Each
150 Pencil - #2 HB, Bimbo, Beginners w/ Eraser $0.20 Each
151 Pencil - Art - Red $0.07 Each
152 Pencil - Assorted Colors (12) $0.74 Box
156 Pen - Ballpoint - Medium - Black - Papermate $0.08 Each
157 Pen - Ballpoint - Medium - Blue - Papermate $0.08 Each
158 Pen - Ballpoint - Medium - Red - Papermate $0.08 Each
159 Dry-Erase Marker, Black $0.60 Each
160 Dry-Erase Marker Set, 4 color $2.49 Box
161 Dry-Erase Marker, Blue $0.60 Each

162 White Board Cleaner, 8 oz $1.87 Each



163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

White Board Eraser

Rubber Bands, 7 x 1/8 (1/4 |b bag)
Rubber Bands, 2 x 1/16 (1/4 |b bag)
Rubber Bands, 3 x 1/16 (1/4 |b bag)
Rubber Cement, 4 oz jar

Wooden Ruler, 12" (in/cm/mm)

Meter Stick (in/cm/mm)

Protractor, 6"

Scissors - 5", blunt

Scissors - 6", teacher
Scissors - 8", teacher

Pencil Sharpener, 6-8 hole

Stamp Pad, Red

Stamp Pad, Black

Stamp Pad Inker, Black

Stamp Pad Inker, Red

Chart Tablet, 24x16, Ruled 1"

Chart Tablet, 24x32, Ruled 1"

Chart Tablet, 24x16, Ruled 1 1/2"

Chart Tablet, 24x32, Ruled 1 1/2"

Steno Pads, Ruled, 6"x9"

Legal Pads, Letter Size, White, Perforated
Legal Pads, Legal Size, White, Perforated
Paper, Notebook (500/ream)

Stapler, 6"

Staples, Standard (5000/box)

Staple Remover

Pins - Straight (300/box)

Liquid Paper, White

Tape, double coated, 1/2" x 1296'

Tape, double sided, foam mounting
Tape, invisible, 1/2"

Tape, invisible, 3/4"

Tape, masking, 3/4"

Tape, masking, 2"

Tape Dispenser

Thumb Tacks (100/box)

Receipt Book, Large w/ Numbers - ADAMS TC1182 (4 per page)
Receipt Book, Small w/ Numbers - ADAMS TC2701 (1 per page)

$0.45
$0.79
$0.69
$0.63
$1.27
$0.21
$1.19
$0.12
$1.32
$0.99
$0.78
$19.95
$0.37
$0.37
$1.19
$0.91
$1.35
$3.19
$1.35
$2.48
$0.78
$0.89
$0.58
$3.95
$8.49
$0.52
$0.26
$0.46
$0.55
$0.51
$1.45
$0.43
$0.59
$0.89
$2.09
$2.52
$0.48
$3.79
$1.49

Each
Bag
Bag
Bag
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Ream
Each
Box
Each
Box
Each
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Each
Box
Each
Each



205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
241
243
244
268
269
271
272
273
274
275

Teacher Plan Book

Teacher Record Book

Sentence Strip, 3x24, 1 1/2" ruled (100/pack)
Tag Board - 24x36 (100/pack)

Tacky Finger

Report Cover with 3-clasp, clear cover
Report Cover w/ 3-clasp, assorted colors
Report Cover w/ 2 pockets, navy blue
Report Cover w/ 3-clasp and 2 pockets, assorted colors
Binder - 3-ring - 1", plain, Blue

Binder - 3-ring - 1/2", white, clearview
Binder - 3-ring, 1", white, clearview
Binder - 3-ring, 2", white, clearview
Binder - 3-ring, 3", white, clearview
Xacto Blades

Xacto Knife

Tape, packing with dispenser
Reinforcements for Paper

Styrofoam Ball - 3"

Paper - Printer/Copier - Letter

Paper - Printer/Copier - Legal

Paper - Printer/Copier - 11"x17"

Paper - Printer/Copier - Letter, Blue
Paper - Printer/Copier - Letter, Goldenrod
Paper - Printer/Copier - Letter, Green
Paper - Printer/Copier - Letter, Yellow
Cardstock, White, Letter 110 |b

Alcohol

Lice Spray

Permanent Record Form

Dividers for Binders, 5 tab, Clear, letter
Laminating Film (Must Order in Twos)
Composition Notebook (hard)
Composition Notebook (wire)

Pipe Cleaners, White (100/pk)

Pipe Cleaners, Red (100/pk)

Pipe Cleaners, Green (100/pk)

Pipe Cleaners, Black (100/pk)

Glitter, Gold

$0.69
$4.25
$1.44
$14.95
$1.39
$0.23
$0.27
$0.20
$0.26
$0.99
$1.43
$1.62
$1.68
$2.39
$2.12
$2.67
$4.39
$0.53
$0.57
$3.63
$4.50
$8.60
$4.37
$4.37
$4.37
$4.37
$9.48
$1.81
$5.29
$0.50
$0.32
$17.99
$0.71
$0.82
$1.09
$1.09
$1.09
$1.09
$0.97

Each
Each
Package
Package
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Box
Each
Roll
Box
Each
Ream
Ream
Ream
Ream
Ream
Ream
Ream
Ream
Each
Each
Each
Package
Roll
Each
Each
Package
Package
Package
Package
Each



276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
309
311
315
316
318
319
320
321
322
323

Glitter, Silver

Glitter, Red

Glitten, Green

Paper Plates, 9", White (100/pk)
Craft Sticks - 4 1/2 x 3/8 (1000/box)

Wiggly Eyes, Paste on, 7mm, Black (100/pk)

Cotton Balls, Craft, White (100/bag)
Cotton Balls, Craft, Yellow (100/bag)
Cotton Balls, Craft, Pink (100/bag)
Cotton Balls, Craft, Blue (100/bag)
Yarn, 3 ply, 60 yards, Black

Yarn, 3 ply, 60 yards, Blue

Yarn, 3 ply, 60 yards, Green

Yarn, 3 ply, 60 yards, Red

Yarn, 3 ply, 60 yards, Pink

Yarn, 3 ply, 60 yards, White

Yarn, 3 ply, 60 yards, Yellow

Post-It Notes, 3x3, yellow

Post-It Notes, 1 1/2 x 2, yellow
Highlighter, Yellow - chisel tip

Tissue (jumbo roll) 12/case
Bathroom Tissue, Regular Roll (96/case)
Paper Towels (multi-fold)

Paper Towels (center-pull)

Broom, Straw

Dust Pan (metal)

Wastebasket (classroom)

Trash Can Liners (55 gal)

Trash Can Liners (10 gal)

Disinfectant Spray (aerosol)
Watercolor Set with Brush, 8-color
Pen - Pilot G-2 07, Gel (Black)

Craft Sticks - Jumbo 6"x3/4" (500/pk)
Pen - Pilot G-2 07, Gel (Blue)

Pen - Pilot G-2 07, Gel (Red)

Writing Pads - 5x8, White, Perforated
Binder - 3-ring, 1 1/2", white, clearview
Printer Cartridge - HP 78A

Binder Clips, Small, 3/4" (12/Box)

$0.97
$1.01
$0.99
$3.12
$5.27
$0.48
$1.63
$1.38
$1.52
$1.52
$3.22
$3.29
$3.29
$3.22
$2.59
$3.22
$3.14
$0.40
$0.30
$0.24
$20.99
$28.50
$14.94
$16.75
$3.75
$3.75
$4.50
$20.64
$16.80
$1.22
$0.89
$0.76
$5.19
$0.86
$0.77
$0.21
$1.56
$66.02
$0.19

Each
Each
Each
Package
Box
Package
Bag
Bag
Bag
Bag
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Each
Each
Each
Case
Case
Case
Case
Each
Each
Each
Case
Case
Each
Each
Each
Package
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

Box



324
325
326
327
328
329
330
332
335

Binder Clips, Medium, 1 1/4", (12/box)
Binder Clips, Large, 2", (12/box)
Construction Paper, 9x12, Green (50/pk)
Construction Paper, 9x12, Purple (50/pk)
Poster Board, 22"x28", Light Green
Poster Board, 22"x28", White

Poster Board, 22"x28", Green

Glitter, Blue

Symmetry Green Seal Soap (6/case)

$0.42
$0.93
$0.79
$0.79
$0.21
$0.21
$0.29
$1.01
$51.66

Box
Box
Package
Package
Each
Each
Each
Each

Case



